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MSDS PRODUCT INFORMATION

Date:   

To:   

From:   

Subject:   

Manufacturer:   

Product Name:   

02/17/2012

MSDS Requester

3E Company

The MSDS you have requested

No Manufacturer Provided

MSDS Not Required

[X]   MSDS NOT REQUIRED

[   ]   MSDS DISCONTINUED PRODUCT

[   ]   MSDS BEST COPY AVAILABLE

[   ]   MANUFACTURER NO LONGER IN BUSINESS

In response to your request for a Material Safety Data Sheet, according to the OSHA Hazard Communicatin Standard

(Right-to-Know), the following item is an article. Articles are defined in 29 CFR 1910.1200(c). Products such as

Drugs, cosmetics, food, or alcoholic beverages, wood or wood products, and tobacco or tobacco products, as defined in

29 CFR1910.1200(b)(6), are exempt from the Hazard Communication Standard. Items that are considered articles, as

defined in 29 CFR 1910.1200(c), are also exempt from this Standard. Therefore, the manufacturer is not required to

provide an MSDS for this product.  

    

In response to your request for a Material Safety Data Sheet, the manufacturer has discontinued the product listed

below. The MSDS Attached is the most current version, or an MSDS is no longer available.  

    

The MSDS attached is the best copy available from the manufacturer.                  

    

In response to your request for a Material Safety Data Sheet, a current MSDS could not be obtained for this product. It

has been determined that the manufacturer listed below is no longer in business. A current address and phone number

could not be located.                                          



 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
MSDS Not Required 

 
 

  
According to the manufacturer/distributor of this product, this 
product does not require an MSDS as defined by the OSHA 
Hazard Communication Standard.  Products such as drugs, 
cosmetics, food or alcoholic beverages, wood or wood 
products, tobacco or tobacco products, or articles (finished 
goods), as defined in 29CFR1910.1200(b)(6) & (c), are exempt 
from the MSDS portion of the hazard communication standard. 
 


